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Introducing a faster more efficient tile: UPADIII. At only 
2.6mm this ultra-thin and ultra-light design is the next 
standard in LED. With built-in curve design and single 
person handling this is the rental to not only save you 

time, but save you money as well!

UPADIII INDOOR LED VIDEO
WALL DISPLAY RENTAL

Pixel Pitch (mm)

Optimum Viewing Angle

LED Type

Brightness Adjustabe (nits)

Cabinet Size (mm)

Cabinet Resolution (pixels)

CabinCabinet Weight (kg)

Power Consumption 
(Max/Ave) (W/sqm)

Contrast Ratio

Refresh Rate (Hz)

Gray Level (bit)

IP Rating

OpeOperating Temp

Humidity Temp

Curve Optional

2.6

H: 140deg ; V: 120deg

SMD2121

1200

500X500X86

192X192

99

480/160

3000: 1

2880

16

Ip30

-10 ~ +45

10 ~ 90%10 ~ 90%

(Outer) -5deg ~ +10deg (Inner)


