

UPADIII INDOOR LED VIDEO WALL DISPLAY RENTAL

Introducing a faster more efficient tile: UPADIII. At only 2.6mm this ultra-thin and ultra-light design is the next standard in LED. With built-in curve design and single person handling this is the rental to not only save you time, but save you money as well!







Specifications

Pixel Pitch (mm)	2.6
Optimum Viewing Angle	H: 140deg ; V: 120deg
LED Type	SMD2121
Brightness Adjustabe (nits)	1200
Cabinet Size (mm)	500X500X86
Cabinet Resolution (pixels)	192X192
Cabinet Weight (kg)	9
Power Consumption (Max/Ave) (W/sqm)	480/160
Contrast Ratio	3000: 1
Refresh Rate (Hz)	2880
Gray Level (bit)	16
IP Rating	lp30
Operating Temp	-10 ~ +45
Humidity Temp	10 ~ 90%
Curve Optional	(Outer) -5deg ~ +10deg (Inner)



